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Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

2017 Dillon Open

Dillon

Results are provisional as of 2015AUG02 v1.14 14:25

Catalina 22 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
Catalina
22
Catalina
Catalina
22

Catalina
22

Catalina
22

Boat

Wharf Rat

Fuzzy Logic

Think Snow

Pink Panther

Miss B
Haven

Class SailNo HelmName

7707 Patrick Dorsch

15597 Eduardo Lentz

3484 Hunter

727

28

Amsbaugh

Pawel Kaliszan

Peter Bolhuis

J-22 Fleet

Rating

270

282

R1
8/5
1.00
2.00
4.00

3.00

5.00

R3
817

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00

DNC

4.00
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat

J-22 Camp 929
Robber

J-22 Shameless 536

J-22  Nauti Moose J22 627

J-22 J-22 720

J-22 Maybe later 506

J-22 Baby Doe 767

J-22 catch 22 1253

J-22  Stir Crazy 806

J-22  Family 500
Tradition

J-22  Aspen Posse 824

J-22 DYC Juniors J22 757

Class SailNo HelmName

Bill Darling

Keith Lawrence
Michael Kline

Cameron & Cooper
Robinson

Peter Fornell

Tito Vargas

lee rawe
Shane Salisbury
Richard Fell

Margot Pendleton

James Welch

J-24 Fleet

Rating R1 R3
8/5 817
0 2.00 1.00
0 1.00 9.00
0 6.00 5.00
0 7.00 4.00
0 8.00 2.00
0 3.00 3.00
0 5.00 10.00
0 9.00 7.00
180 11.00 6.00
0 400 8.00
0 10.00 11.00

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

BowNumber Fleet

30
32
33

J-24
J-24
J-24

Boat

The Dumpster
Zero Gravity

Banana Pants

Class SailNo HelmName

USA2185 Frank Keesling

4200
1966
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Rating R1 R3

172

Josh Bowens-Rubin 0

Frank Kelble

0

8/5 8/7

1.00 1.00
2.00 2.00
3.00 4.00

R4 RS
817 817
1.00 1.00
3.00 3.00
DNC DNC
2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00
DNC DNC
3.00 3.00
DNC DNC
R4 RS
817 817
2.00 1.00
3.00 3.00
4.00 2.00
3.00 4.00
SCP20
5.00 8.00
9.00 10.00
DNC
6.00 6.00
7.00 7.00
10.00 5.00
11.00 10.00
DNC DNC
8.00 9.00
R4 RS
8/7 87
2.00 1.00
1.00 2.00
3.00 3.00

Total

4.00

10.00

11.00

13.00

15.00

Total

6.00

16.00
17.00
18.00

23.00
25.00

27.00
30.00
32.00

33.00

38.00

Total

5.00
7.00
13.00

1m7
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4th 31 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351 David Helmer 0 6.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 18.00
5th 35 J-24  Septillion 5258 Bill Burson 171 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 18.00
6th 34 J-24  zero tolerance 3705 Tom Grossi 0 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 DNC 23.00
J-80 Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R3 R4 R5 Total
8/5 8/7 8/7 817
1st 43 J-80 Hendrix USA368 Kurt 0 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00
VanderWall
2nd 41 J-80 Rakali USA158 Heath Bowden 0 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 6.00
3rd 40 J-80 Goose 1172 Keith Tayman 0 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 13.00
4th 42 J-80 Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 0 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 15.00
5th J-80 Phantom J/80 298 Scott Spurlin 0 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 20.00
DNC DNC DNC DNC
PHRF A Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R3 R4 R5 Total
8/5 817 817 8/7
1st 51 PHRF Mendocino 291 Richard 129 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 6.00
A Rinehart
2nd 52 PHRF Vegemite 1073  Scott Snyder 129 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 9.00
A Sandwich
3rd 50 PHRF cita Schock 46888 Alan Dille 6 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 12.00
A 40
4th 60 PHRF Dumb & Dumber USA Mark Reece 159 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 16.00
A 27 DNF DNC
5th 55 PHRF mongoose u20 96 b. w. bilberry 158 3.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 16.00
A DNC DNC
PHRF B Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R3 R4 R5 Total
8/5 817 817 8/7
1st 64 PHRF Autumn Wind Cal22 586 Bill Edwards 246 1.00 3.50 2.00 3.00 9.50
B
2nd 54 PHRF  Sol Mate 5525 Fred Rampey 221 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 10.00
B
3rd 61 PHRF Islander 38 Keith DeLine 258 3.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 15.00
B Bahama
4th 59 PHRF  Full Monty 77 J.P. Bauman 204 6.00 3.50 6.00 1.00 16.50
B DNF
5th 53 PHRF  North Star 14639 Ralph 192 4.00 2.00 7.00 7.00 20.00
B Stevenson DNC DNC
6th 63 PHRF  Bowhunter 089 Greg Mead 288 7.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 21.00
B DNF
7th 56 PHRF Pasha 333 David 213 5.00 8.00 4.00 5.00 22.00
B Wedmore
8th 57 PHRF Blow Me 596 David 292 9.00 6.00 7.00 7.00 29.00
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Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

B Borcherding DNC DNC DNC
PHRF  Celtic moon 26m  M-11 Shane Tara 222 9.00 10.00 7.00 7.00
B DNS DNS DNC DNC
Pearson Ensign Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R3 R4 R5
8/5 8I7 8/7 8/7
Pearson Blue 1524 Rick Norris 0 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00
Ensign Streaker
Pearson Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 272 3.00 4.00 1.00 1.00
Ensign
Pearson Ptarmigan Person 1489  Ron Pierce 0 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00
Ensign Ensign DNC
Pearson Black Cat 2 1322 Christopher 0 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00
Ensign Williams
Pearson Beyond the 1545  Phil Goedert 0 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00
Ensign Star DNC DNC DNC
S-20 Fleet
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 R3 R4 R5
8/5 8/7 8/7 8/7
S-20 Bipolar 907 Glen Hughes 0 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00
S-20 Disaster @ USA Payson/Andrew/Phillip 0 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00
Altitude 138 Infelise/Kerr/Infe
S-20 Feisty! 713 Mike McKeever 0 400 4.00 5.00 4.00
S-20 A Fine Pickle 631 Raymond McCleery 0 200 6.00 8.00 6.00
S-20 Bad Apple 904 Will Cook 0 7.00 10.00 3.00 3.00
S-20 handicap 176 jeffrey miller 0 8.00 8.00 4.00 13.00
space DNC
S-20 None Santana 306 Paul Fetterman 0 9.00 3.00 9.00 13.00
20 DNC
S-20 Tomorrow 472 John Barnett 225 12.00 13.00 6.00 5.00
S-20 Mission: Santana 783 Steven Barney 0 5.00 12.00 12.00 7.00
Impossible 20
S-20 Running with 505 Cindy Klyn 222 6.00 11.00 11.00 8.00
Scissors
S-20 Spacepipe 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 10.00 5.00 16.00 12.00
DNC
S-20 Ruckus 539 Tim Gormley 222 17.00 9.00 7.00 10.00
oCs
S-20 Mjolnir 642 Dan Griggs 221 13.00 7.00 13.00 11.00
S-20 Betty 110 Mike Degitis 0 11.00 15.00 10.00 9.00
S-20 Santana 539 adam jasper 0 15.00 16.00 14.00 13.00
20 RET DNC
S-20 Supernatural 597 Jim Blakewell 0 14.00 14.00 18.00 13.00
DSQ DNC
Star Fleet
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33.00
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13.00
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Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Star  Quick Feet

Star  Quick
exchange

Star 8267

Star  Ghost

Star  Sh*t Sandwich
Star ELUSIVE
Star  Free Spirit

Class SailNo HelmName Rat

7977  Paul Kresge 142

8140  aaron smith 147

8267  Stephen 0
Gunther

7579  Tim Seeling 140

7354  Cory Ernst 0
8100 HANS BUCHER 0
7902 Richard Sears 0

R1 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 8/5

ing R1 R2

8/5 87
1.00 3.00
6.00 1.00

3.00 6.00

2.00 2.00

4.00 7.00
7.00 5.00
5.00 4.00

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1338

Fleet Boat
Catalina 22 Wharf Rat
Catalina 22 Fuzzy Logic
Catalina 22 Pink Panther
Catalina 22 Think Snow
Catalina 22 Miss B Haven

BowNumber Fleet

02 Catalina 22
05 Catalina 22
04 Catalina 22
03 Catalina 22
06 Catalina 22

BowNumber Fleet

02 Catalina 22
05 Catalina 22
04 Catalina 22
03 Catalina 22
06 Catalina 22

Class SailNo HelmName
7707 Patrick Dorsch
15597 Eduardo Lentz

727 Pawel Kaliszan

Rating Start
270 1338
282 1338
0 1338

3484  Hunter Amsbaugh 0 1338

28 Peter Bolhuis

R2 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 8/7

Boat Class SailNo
Wharf Rat 7707
Fuzzy Logic 15597
Think Snow 3484
Pink Panther 727
Miss B Haven 28

R3 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo
Wharf Rat 7707
Fuzzy Logic 15597
Think Snow 3484
Pink Panther 727
Miss B Haven 28

R4 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place

0 1338

HelmName
Patrick Dorsch
Eduardo Lentz
Hunter Amsbaugh
Pawel Kaliszan

Peter Bolhuis

HelmName
Patrick Dorsch
Eduardo Lentz
Hunter Amsbaugh
Pawel Kaliszan

Peter Bolhuis

R3 R4 R5

8/7 87 8/7

1.00 1.00 1.00

4.00 2.00 2.00

6.00 3.00 3.00

5.00 7.00 6.00
DNC DNC

2.00 4.00 5.00

3.00 5.00 4.00

7.00 6.00 6.00
RET DNC

Finish Elapsed

14:58:49 1:20:49

15:07:57 1:29:57

15:08:50 1:30:50

15:09:44 1:31:44

15:25:39 1:47:39

Rating Place

270

282

0

0

0

Rating Place

270 1

282 2

0 3

0 DNC

0 DNC

Total

7.00
15.00

21.00

22.00

22.00
24.00
28.00

Corrected
1:20:49
1:29:57
1:30:50
1:31:44
1:47:39
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Rank BowNumber Fleet

1 10
16
15
12
18
19
20

N OO g A~ W N

8 1
9 17
10 88
1 14
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
1 02 Catalina 22 Wharf Rat 7707  Patrick Dorsch 270 1
2 04 Catalina 22 Think Snow 3484 Hunter Amsbaugh 0 2
3 05 Catalina 22 Fuzzy Logic 15597 Eduardo Lentz 282 DNC
3 03 Catalina 22 Pink Panther 727 Pawel Kaliszan 0 DNC
3 06 Catalina 22 Miss B Haven 28 Peter Bolhuis 0 DNC
R5 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
1 02 Catalina 22 Wharf Rat 7707  Patrick Dorsch 270 1
2 04 Catalina 22 Think Snow 3484 Hunter Amsbaugh 0 2
3 05 Catalina 22 Fuzzy Logic 15597 Eduardo Lentz 282 DNC
3 03 Catalina 22 Pink Panther 727 Pawel Kaliszan 0 DNC
3 06 Catalina 22 Miss B Haven 28 Peter Bolhuis 0 DNC
R1 - J-22 Fleet - 8/5
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1331
Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed
J-22  Shameless 536 Keith Lawrence 0 1331 14:28:46 0:57:46
J-22 Camp Robber 929 Bill Darling 0 1331 14:28:57 0:57:57
J-22  Baby Doe 767 Tito Vargas 0 1331 14:29:00 0:58:00
J-22  Aspen Posse 824 Margot Pendleton 0 1331 14:29:13 0:58:13
J-22  catch 22 1253  lee rawe 0 1331 14:29:15 0:58:15
J-22  Nauti Moose  J22 627 Michael Kline 0 1331 14:29:18 0:58:18
J-22 J-22 720 Cameron & Cooper 0 1331 14:29:37 0:58:37
Robinson
J-22  Maybe later 506 Peter Fornell 0 1331 14:30:00 0:59:00
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 0 1331 14:30:11  0:59:11
J-22  DYC Juniors  J22 757 James Welch 0 1331 14:30:42 0:59:42
J-22  Family 500 Richard Fell 180 1331 14:34:23 1:03:23
Tradition
R2 - J-22 Fleet - 8/7
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
16 J-22 Camp Robber 929 Bill Darling 0
10 J-22  Shameless 536 Keith Lawrence 0
19 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0
20 J-22 J-22 720 Cameron & Cooper Robinson 0
11 J-22  Maybe later 506 Peter Fornell 0
15 J-22 Baby Doe 767 Tito Vargas 0
18 J-22  catch 22 1253  leerawe 0
17 J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 0

Corrected

0:57:46
0:57:57
0:58:00
0:58:13
0:58:15
0:58:18
0:58:37

0:59:00
0:59:11
0:59:42
1:03:23

5/17



8/6/2017

Rank
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1
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12
88

BowNumber
16
1
15
20
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14
17
12
10
18
88

BowNumber
16
10
20
19
11
18
17
88
15
14
12

BowNumber
16
19
10
20
14

J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Family Tradition 500 Richard Fell
Aspen Posse 824 Margot Pendleton
DYC Juniors J22 757 James Welch
R3 - J-22 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Camp Robber 929 Bill Darling
Maybe later 506 Peter Fornell
Baby Doe 767 Tito Vargas
J-22 720 Cameron & Cooper Robinson
Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline
Family Tradition 500 Richard Fell
Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
Aspen Posse 824 Margot Pendleton
Shameless 536 Keith Lawrence
catch 22 1253  leerawe
DYC Juniors J22 757 James Welch
R4 - J-22 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Camp Robber 929 Bill Darling
Shameless 536 Keith Lawrence
J-22 720 Cameron & Cooper Robinson
Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline
Maybe later 506 Peter Fornell
catch 22 1253  lee rawe
Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
DYC Juniors J22 757 James Welch
Baby Doe 767 Tito Vargas
Family Tradition 500 Richard Fell
Aspen Posse 824 Margot Pendleton
R5 - J-22 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Camp Robber 929 Bill Darling
Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline
Shameless 536 Keith Lawrence
J-22 720 Cameron & Cooper Robinson
Family Tradition 500 Richard Fell
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Rank BowNumber Fleet

1 30
32
33
35
34
31

o O A W N

6 18
7 17
8 1
9 88
10 15
10 12

J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

J-22  DYC Juniors

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017
J-22  catch 22

J-22  Stir Crazy
J-22  Maybe later

J-22 Baby Doe

J-22  Aspen Posse

1253 lee rawe
806 Shane Salisbury
506 Peter Fornell

J22 757 James Welch

767 Tito Vargas
824 Margot Pendleton

R1 - J-24 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1319

Boat

The Dumpster
Zero Gravity
Banana Pants
Septillion

zero tolerance

Blue Side Down

Rank BowNumber Fleet

30
32
33
31
35
34

J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Rank BowNumber Fleet

1 30
32
31
33
35
34

()RS ) B NS I V)

J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Rank BowNumber Fleet

1 32
2 30

J-24
J-24

Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start
USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 1319
4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 1319
1966 Frank Kelble 0 1319
5258 Bill Burson 171 1319
3705 Tom Grossi 0 1319
1351 David Helmer 0 1319
R2 - J-24 Fleet - 8/7

Boat Class SailNo HelmName

The Dumpster
Zero Gravity
Banana Pants
Blue Side Down
Septillion

zero tolerance

USA2185
4200
1966
1351
5258
3705

R3 - J-24 Fleet - 8/7

Frank Keesling
Josh Bowens-Rubin
Frank Kelble

David Helmer

Bill Burson

Tom Grossi

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Boat

The Dumpster
Zero Gravity
Blue Side Down
Banana Pants
Septillion

zero tolerance

Class SailNo
USA2185
4200
1351
1966
5258
3705

R4 - J-24 Fleet - 8/7

HelmName

Frank Keesling
Josh Bowens-Rubin
David Helmer
Frank Kelble

Bill Burson

Tom Grossi

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Boat
Zero Gravity
The Dumpster

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

Class SailNo
4200
USA2185

HelmName
Josh Bowens-Rubin

Frank Keesling

0 6
0 7
0 8
0 9
0 DNC
0 DNC
Finish Elapsed
14:11:31  0:52:31
14:11:37 0:52:37
14:13:20 0:54:20
14:15:59 0:56:59
14:17:13 0:58:13
14:34:23 1:15:23
Rating Place
172
0
0
0
171
0
Rating Place
172 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
171 5
0 6
Rating Place
0 1
172 2

Corrected

0:52:31
0:52:37
0:54:20
0:56:59
0:58:13
1:15:23

7717
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Rank
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33
35
31
34

J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

BowNumber Fleet

30
32
33
31
35
34

J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
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Bana

na Pants

Septillion

Blue Side Down

zero tolerance

Boat

RS5 - J-24 Fleet - 8/7

1966
5258
1351
3705

Frank Kelble
Bill Burson
David Helmer

Tom Grossi

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

The Dumpster

Zero

Bana

Gravity

na Pants

Blue Side Down

Septillion

zero tolerance

R1 - J-80 Fleet - 8/5

Class SailNo

USA2185 Frank Keesling

4200
1966
1351
5258
3705

HelmName

Josh Bowens-Rubin

Frank Kelble
David Helmer
Bill Burson

Tom Grossi

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1325

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat

1

2
3
4
5

41
43
42
40

J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80

Rakali

Hendrix

Class SailNo

Harmattan

Goose

Phantom

J/80

Rank BowNumber Fleet

Rank

-

a A O DN

43
41
40
42

BowNumber

Y
43
40
42

J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80

Fleet
J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80
J-80

USA158
USA368
586
1172
298

R2 - J-80 Fleet - 8/7

Boat
Hendrix
Rakali
Goose
Harmattan

Phantom

R3 - J-80 Fleet - 8/7

HelmName

Heath Bowden

Kurt VanderWall

Daniel Kelsey

Keith Tayman

Scott Spurlin

Class SailNo

J/80

USA368
USA158
1172
586

298

Rating Start
0 1325
0 1325
0 1325
0 1325
0

HelmName

Kurt VanderWall

Heath Bowden
Keith Tayman
Daniel Kelsey

Scott Spurlin

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

Boat
Rakali
Hendrix
Goose
Harmattan

Phantom
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Class SailNo

J/80

USA158
USA368
1172
586

298

HelmName
Heath Bowden
Kurt VanderWall
Keith Tayman
Daniel Kelsey

Scott Spurlin

Elapsed Corrected

0 3
171 4
0 5
0 6
Rating Place
172 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
171 5
0 DNC
Finish
142559  1:00:59
14:28:40 1:03:40
14:29:38 1:04:38
14:30:06 1:05:06
DNC
Rating Place
0
0
0
0
0
Rating Place
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4
0 DNC

1:00:59
1:03:40
1:04:38
1:05:06
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Rank BowNumber Fleet

1 50
2 51
3 55
4 52
5 60

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

R4 - J-80 Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
1 43 J-80 Hendrix USA368 Kurt VanderWall 0 1
2 41 J-80 Rakali USA158 Heath Bowden 0 2
3 40 J-80 Goose 1172 Keith Tayman 0 3
4 42 J-80 Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 0 4
5 J-80 Phantom J/80 298 Scott Spurlin 0 DNC
R5 - J-80 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
1 43 J-80 Hendrix USA368 Kurt VanderWall 0 1
2 41 J-80 Rakali USA158 Heath Bowden 0 2
3 40 J-80 Goose 1172 Keith Tayman 0 3
4 42 J-80 Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 0 4
5 J-80 Phantom J/80 298 Scott Spurlin 0 DNC
R1 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/5
Start: Start 8, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1346
Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
PHRF cita Schock 46888 Alan Dille 6 1346 14:41:53 0:55:53 1:16:42
A 40
PHRF  Mendocino 291 Richard 129 1346 14:59:44 1:13:44 1:21:52
A Rinehart
KHRF mongoose u20 96 b. w. bilberry 158 1346 15:08:47 1:22:47 1:27:57
PHRF  Vegemite 1073  Scott Snyder 129 1346 15:06:33 1:20:33  1:29:26
A Sandwich
PHRF  Dumb & Dumber USA Mark Reece 159 DNF
A 27
R2 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/7
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
51 PHRF A Mendocino 291 Richard Rinehart 129
52 PHRF A Vegemite Sandwich 1073 Scott Snyder 129
50 PHRF A cita Schock 40 46888  Alan Dille 6
60 PHRF A Dumb & Dumber USA 27 Mark Reece 159
55 PHRF A mongoose u20 96 b. w. bilberry 158

Rank BowNumber Fleet

Boat

R3 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1414

Class

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

SailNo HelmName

Rating Start Finish

Elapsed Corrected
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1

Rank

Rank

Rank

-

D> o0 A WN

7

51

52

60

55

50

BowNumber

51

52

50

60

55

BowNumber

52

51

50

60

55

BowNumber
64
54
61
53
56
59
63

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

PHRF

Fleet

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

Fleet

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

PHRF
A

Fleet

PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B

Mendocino
Vegemite
Sandwich

Dumb & Dumber

mongoose

cita

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

u20

Schock
40

291 Richard
Rinehart

1073 Scott Snyder

USA Mark Reece

27

96 b. w. bilberry

46888 Alan Dille

R4 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/7

129

129

159

158

6

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1550

Boat

Mendocino
Vegemite
Sandwich
cita

Dumb & Dumber

mongoose

Class

Schock
40

u20

SailNo HelmName

291 Richard
Rinehart

1073 Scott Snyder

46888 Alan Dille

USA Mark Reece

27

96 b. w. bilberry

RS5 - PHRF A Fleet - 8/7

Rating
129

129

159

158

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1644

Boat

Vegemite
Sandwich
Mendocino
cita

Dumb & Dumber

mongoose

Class

Schock
40

u20

SailNo HelmName

1073 Scott Snyder

291 Richard
Rinehart

46888 Alan Dille

USA Mark Reece

27

96 b. w. bilberry

R1 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/5

Rating
129

129

159

158

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1355

Boat

Autumn Wind
Sol Mate
Islander Bahama
North Star
Pasha

Full Monty

Bowhunter

Class

Cal22

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

SailNo
586
5525
38
14639
333

77

089

HelmName

Bill Edwards
Fred Rampey
Keith DeLine
Ralph Stevenson
David Wedmore
J.P. Bauman

Greg Mead

Rating
246
221
258
192
213
204
288

1414

1414

1414

1414

1414

Start
1550

1550

1550

1550

Start
1644

1644

1644

Start
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355

14:33:55

143520

14:36:38

14:38:20

14:33:05

Finish

16:05:02

16:05:19

16:03:37

16:09:27

Finish
17:01:09

17:01:28

16:59:31

Finish
15:22:52
15:21:38
152800
15:20:51
15:25:25
15:31:46
15:14:21

0:19:55

0:21:20

0:22:38

0:24:20

0:19:05

Elapsed
0:15:02

0:15:19

0:13:37

0:19:27

DNC

Elapsed
0:17:09

0:17:28

0:15:31

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:27:52
1:26:38
1:33:00
1:25:51
1:30:25
1:36:46
DNF

0:22:07

0:23:41

0:24:01

0:25:51

0:26:11

Corrected

0:16:41

0:17:00

0:18:41

0:20:38

Corrected

0:19:02

0:19:24

0:21:18

Corrected

1:22:33
1:24:10
1:26:01
1:26:49
1:28:48
1:36:14
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8 57
8 62

PHRF B
PHRF B

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Blow Me

Celtic moon 26m

596
M-11

David Borcherding 292

Shane Tara

R2 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/7

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat

Rank BowNumber
1 54
53
64
59
63
57
61
56
62

© 00 N O O w w N

Rank BowNumber
61
64
63
56
54
59
53
57
62

-

N N N o o A 0N

64
54
6
59
53
63
56
57
62

Fleet

PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B

Fleet

PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B
PHRF B

PHRF B Autumn Wind

PHRF B Sol Mate

PHRF B Islander Bahama

PHRF B Full Monty
PHRF B North Star

PHRF B Bowhunter

PHRF B Pasha
PHRF B Blow Me

PHRF B Celtic moon

Class SailNo

Cal22 586
5525
38
77
14639
089
333
596

26m M-11

R3 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/7

222 1346

HelmName

Bill Edwards

Fred Rampey
Keith DeLine

J.P. Bauman
Ralph Stevenson
Greg Mead

David Wedmore
David Borcherding

Shane Tara

Start: Start 9, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1420

Rating Start
221 1420

14639 Ralph Stevenson 192 1420

246 1420
204 1420
288 1420

David Borcherding 292 1420

258 1420
213 1420
222

Rating Start
258 1556
246 1556
288 1556
213 1556
221 1556
204

Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Sol Mate 5525  Fred Rampey
North Star
Autumn Wind Cal22 586 Bill Edwards
Full Monty 77 J.P. Bauman
Bowhunter 089 Greg Mead
Blow Me 596
Islander Bahama 38 Keith DeLine
Pasha 333 David Wedmore
Celtic moon 26m M-11 Shane Tara
R4 - PHRF B Fleet - 8/7

Start: 1556, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1556
Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Islander Bahama 38 Keith DeLine
Autumn Wind Cal22 586 Bill Edwards
Bowhunter 089 Greg Mead
Pasha 333 David Wedmore
Sol Mate 5525  Fred Rampey
Full Monty 77 J.P. Bauman
North Star 14639 Ralph Stevenson 192
Blow Me 596 David Borcherding 292
Celtic moon 26m M-11 Shane Tara

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

222

152729

DNC
DNS

Rating Place

246
221
258
204
192
288
213
292
222

Finish

14:51:43
14:51:47
14:56:19
14:54:18
15:00:29
15:00:59
14:59:31
14:57:30

Finish

16:15:53
16:16:58
16:20:09
16:18:23
16:19:06

Elapsed
0:31:43
0:31:47
0:36:19
0:34:18
0:40:29
0:40:59
0:39:31
0:37:30
DNS

Elapsed
0:19:53
0:20:58
0:24:09
0:22:23
0:23:06
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected

0:30:49
0:32:09
0:34:07
0:34:07
0:36:03
0:36:19
0:36:33
0:36:50

Corrected

0:18:23
0:19:42
0:21:30
0:21:59
0:22:26
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Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

RS - PHRF B Fleet - 8/7

Start: 1556, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1654

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish
1 59 PHRF B Full Monty 77 J.P. Bauman 204 1654 17:09:56
2 54 PHRF B Sol Mate 5525  Fred Rampey 221 1654 17:19:29
3 64 PHRF B Autumn Wind Cal22 586 Bill Edwards 246 1654 17:22:08
4 61 PHRF B Islander Bahama 38 Keith DeLine 258 1654 17:22:56
5 56 PHRF B Pasha 333 David Wedmore 213 1654 17:21:39
6 63 PHRF B Bowhunter 089 Greg Mead 288 1654 17:24:54
7 53 PHRF B North Star 14639 Ralph Stevenson 192
7 57 PHRF B Blow Me 596 David Borcherding 292
7 62 PHRF B Celtic moon 26m  M-11 Shane Tara 222
R1 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/5
Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1338
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish
1 58 Pearson Ptarmigan Person 1489 Ron Pierce 0 1338 14:45:13
Ensign Ensign
2 47 Pearson Blue 1524 Rick Norris 0 1338 14:49:05
Ensign Streaker
3 48 Pearson Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1338 14:52:45
Ensign
4 49 Pearson Black Cat 2 1322 Christopher 0 1338 14:59:28
Ensign Williams
5 46 Pearson Beyond the 1545  Phil Goedert 0 1338 15:04:02
Ensign Star
R2 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/7
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName
47 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris
48 Pearson Ensign Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer
58 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Person Ensign 1489  Ron Pierce
49 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 1322  Christopher Williams
46 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star 1545 Phil Goedert
R3 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName
1 47 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris
2 49 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 1322 Christopher Williams
3 58 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Person Ensign 1489 Ron Pierce
4 48 Pearson Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer
5 46 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star 1545  Phil Goedert

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

Elapsed

0:15:56
0:25:29
0:28:08
0:28:56
0:27:39
0:30:54
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed

1:07:13

1:11:05

1:14:45

1:21:28

Corrected

0:15:51
0:24:45
0:26:26
0:26:46
0:27:09
0:27:31

Corrected

1:07:13

1:11:05

1:14:45

1:21:28

1:26:02

Rating Place
0
272

o

Rating Place
0 1

2
0 3
4

0 DNC

1:26:02
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Rank

10
1
12
13
14
15

16

Rank BowNumber Fleet

a A WO N

Rank

~ A O DN

48
47
58
49
46

BowNumber

48
47
49
58
46

BowNumber Fleet

71
76
72

77
95

90

93
74

94

78
92
73
75
79
87

91

S-20
S-20
S-20

S-20
S-20

S-20

S-20
S-20

S-20

S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20

S-20

Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign

Pearson Ensign

Fleet

Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign
Pearson Ensign

Pearson Ensign

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

R4 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place

Boat

Wildcat

Blue Streaker
Ptarmigan

Black Cat 2

Class

Person Ensign

Beyond the Star

R5 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place

Boat

Wildcat

Blue Streaker
Black Cat 2

Ptarmigan

Class

Person Ensign

Beyond the Star

R1 - S-20 Fleet - 8/5

SailNo HelmName

1642  Gerry Huttrer

1524  Rick Norris

1489  Ron Pierce

1322 Christopher Williams
1545  Phil Goedert

SailNo HelmName

1642 Gerry Huttrer

1524  Rick Norris

1322 Christopher Williams
1489  Ron Pierce

1545  Phil Goedert

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1311

Boat Class SailNo
Bipolar 907
A Fine Pickle 631
Disaster @ USA
Altitude 138
Feisty! 713
Mission: Santana 783
Impossible 20
Running with 505
Scissors
Bad Apple 904
handicap 176
space
None Santana 306
20
Spacepipe 692
Betty 110
Tomorrow 472
Mjolnir 642
Supernatural 597
Santana 539
20
Ruckus 539

R2 - S-20 Fleet - 8/7

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

HelmName

Glen Hughes

Raymond McCleery

Payson/Andrew/Phillip

Infelise/Kerr/Infe
Mike McKeever

Steven Barney

Cindy Klyn

Will Cook

jeffrey miller

Paul Fetterman

Geoffrey Zaun
Mike Degitis
John Barnett
Dan Griggs
Jim Blakewell

adam jasper

Tim Gormley

Rating Start
0 1311
0 1311
0 1311
0 1311
0 1311
222 1311
0 1311
0 1311
0 1311
222 1311
0 1311
225 1311
221 1311
0 1311
0

222 1311

Finish

14:01:50
14:12:40
14:15:06

14:15:23
14:15:30

14:15:36

14:15:56
14:16:08

14:16:10

14:17:12
14:25:57
14:28:39
143130

14:32:17

14:15:48

Rating Place

272 1

0 2

0 3

0 4

0 DNC

Rating Place

272 1

0 2

0 3

0 DNC

0 DNC
Elapsed Corrected
0:50:50 0:50:50
1:01:40 1:01:40
1:04:06 1:04:06
1:04:23  1:04:23
1:04:30 1:04:30
1:04:36  1:04:36
1:04:56  1:04:56
1:05:08 1:05:08
1:05:10 1:05:10
1:06:12 1:06:12
1:14:57  1:14:57
1:17:39  1:17:39
1:20:30  1:20:30
1:21:17  1:21:17
RET
OCSs
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Rank BowNumber
71
72
77
76
93
74
94
73
95
90
78
91
75
92
87
79

Rank BowNumber
1 72
71
94
77
78
76
75
74
91
93
90
95
73
79
92
87

© 0o N o o b~ w0 N

G G U
o 00 b~ W N = O

Rank BowNumber
1 71
2 72

Fleet
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20

Fleet
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20

Fleet
S-20
S-20

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Bipolar 907 Glen Hughes
Disaster @ Altitude USA 138 Payson/Andrew/Phillip Infelise/Kerr/Infe
Feisty! 713 Mike McKeever
A Fine Pickle 631 Raymond McCleery
Bad Apple 904 Will Cook
handicap space 176 jeffrey miller
None Santana 20 306 Paul Fetterman
Tomorrow 472 John Barnett
Mission: Impossible Santana 20 783 Steven Barney
Running with Scissors 505 Cindy Klyn
Spacepipe 692 Geoffrey Zaun
Ruckus 539 Tim Gormley
Mijolnir 642 Dan Griggs
Betty 110 Mike Degitis

Santana 20 539 adam jasper
Supernatural 597 Jim Blakewell

R3 - S-20 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo  HelmName
Disaster @ Altitude USA 138 Payson/Andrew/Phillip Infelise/Kerr/Infe
Bipolar 907 Glen Hughes
None Santana 20 306 Paul Fetterman
Feisty! 713 Mike McKeever
Spacepipe 692 Geoffrey Zaun
A Fine Pickle 631 Raymond McCleery
Mjolnir 642 Dan Griggs
handicap space 176 jeffrey miller
Ruckus 539 Tim Gormley
Bad Apple 904 Will Cook
Running with Scissors 505 Cindy Klyn
Mission: Impossible Santana 20 783 Steven Barney

Tomorrow 472 John Barnett
Supernatural 597 Jim Blakewell
Betty 110 Mike Degitis

Santana 20 539 adam jasper

R4 - S-20 Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo HelmName
Bipolar 907 Glen Hughes
Disaster @ Altitude USA 138 Payson/Andrew/Phillip Infelise/Kerr/Infe

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

Rating

o O O O o o o

225
222
222

222
221

Rating

222

221

222

222

225

Rating

Place

Place

© o N o o b~ 0N

G N O O
o a0 A W N = O

Place
1
2
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© oo N o o b~ W

1
12
13
14
15
16

Rank

© oo N o o b~ W N

P S O G Y
w W W w N = O

Rank BowNumber Fleet

1

2
3
4
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93
74
77
73
91
76
94
92
90
95
75
87
78
79

BowNumber
72
71
93
77
73
76
95
90
92
91
75
78
74
94
87
79

82
85
80
83

S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20

Fleet
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20
S-20

Star
Star
Star
Star

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Bad Apple
handicap space
Feisty!
Tomorrow
Ruckus

A Fine Pickle
None

Betty

Santana 20

Running with Scissors

Mission: Impossible

Mijolnir

Spacepipe

Supernatural

Boat

Disaster @ Altitude
Bipolar

Bad Apple

Feisty!

Tomorrow

A Fine Pickle

Mission: Impossible

Santana 20

Santana 20

904
176
713
472
539
631
306
110
505
783
642
539
692
597

Will Cook
jeffrey miller
Mike McKeever
John Barnett
Tim Gormley
Raymond McCleery
Paul Fetterman
Mike Degitis
Cindy Klyn
Steven Barney
Dan Griggs
adam jasper
Geoffrey Zaun

Jim Blakewell

R5 - S-20 Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Class

Santana 20

Running with Scissors

Betty

Ruckus

Mjolnir
Spacepipe
handicap space

None

Supernatural

Santana 20
Santana 20

SailNo
USA 138
907
904
713
472
631
783
505
110
539
642
692
176
306
539
597

HelmName

Payson/Andrew/Phillip Infelise/Kerr/Infe

Glen Hughes
Will Cook

Mike McKeever
John Barnett
Raymond McCleery
Steven Barney
Cindy Klyn
Mike Degitis
Tim Gormley
Dan Griggs
Geoffrey Zaun
jeffrey miller
Paul Fetterman
adam jasper

Jim Blakewell

R1 - Star Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1305

Boat

Quick Feet
Ghost

8267

Sh*t Sandwich

7977
7579
8267
7354

Class SailNo HelmName

Paul Kresge

Tim Seeling

Stephen Gunther 0

Cory Ernst

Rating Start
142 1305
140 1305

1305
0 1305

Finish

13:47:45
13:51:18
13:51:19
13:53:28

0 3

0 4

0 5

225 6

222 7

0 8

0 9

0 10

222 1

0 12

221 13

0 14

222 DNC

0 DSQ

Rating Place

0 1

0 2

0 3

0 4

225 5

0 6

0 7

222 8

0 9

222 10

221 1

222 12

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
Elapsed Corrected
0:42:45  0:42:45
0:46:18 0:46:18
0:46:19  0:46:19
0:48:28 0:48:28
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5 84
6 86
7 81

Rank BowNumber

1 86
85
82
84
81
80
83

N o g B~ WwN

1

Star
Star
Star

Fleet
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star

82
83
81
86
85
80

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Free Spirit
Quick exchange

ELUSIVE

7902
8140
8100

Richard Sears 0 1305
aaron smith 147 1305
HANS BUCHER 0 1305

R2 - Star Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1425

Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start
Quick exchange 8140  aaron smith 147 1425
Ghost 7579  Tim Seeling 140 1425
Quick Feet 7977  Paul Kresge 142 1425
Free Spirit 7902 Richard Sears 0 1425
ELUSIVE 8100 HANSBUCHER 0 1425
8267 8267  Stephen Gunther 0 1425
Sh*t Sandwich 7354  Cory Ernst 0 1425
R3 - Star Fleet - 8/7
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName

Star  Quick Feet 7977  Paul Kresge

Star  Sh*t Sandwich 7354 Cory Ernst

Star ELUSIVE 8100 HANS BUCHER

Star  Quick exchange 8140  aaron smith

Star  Ghost 7579  Tim Seeling

Star 8267 8267  Stephen Gunther

Star  Free Spirit 7902 Richard Sears

N O g B~ W N

Rank

N OO g b~ wWwN

Rank

84

R4 - Star Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

BowNumber Fleet Boat

Star  Quick Feet

82
86
80
83
81
84
85

Star  Quick exchange

Star 8267

Star Sh*t Sandwich

Star ELUSIVE

Star  Free Spirit

Star  Ghost

7977
8140
8267
7354
8100
7902
7579

R5 - Star Fleet - 8/7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

BowNumber Fleet Boat

Star  Quick Feet

82

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7033.htm

7977

Class SailNo HelmName

Paul Kresge
aaron smith
Stephen Gunther
Cory Ernst
HANS BUCHER
Richard Sears

Tim Seeling

Class SailNo HelmName

Paul Kresge

13:53:29
13:53:30
13:53:31

Finish

14:52:00
14:52:49
14:53:10
15:00:52
15:01:20
15:02:43
15:03:47

Rating
142

147
140

Rating
142
147

o O o o

140

Rating
142

0:48:29 0:48:29
0:48:30 0:48:30
0:48:31  0:48:31
Elapsed Corrected
0:27:00 0:27:00
0:27:49 0:27:49
0:28:10 0:28:10
0:35:52 0:35:52
0:36:20  0:36:20
0:37:43  0:37:43
0:38:47 0:38:47
Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Place

1

2

3

4

5

RET

DNC

Place

1
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86

80
81
83
85
84

o o o~ W N

Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star

Sailwave results for 2017 Dillon Open at Dillon 2017

Quick exchange 8140
8267 8267
ELUSIVE 8100
Sh*t Sandwich 7354
Ghost 7579
Free Spirit 7902

aaron smith 147
Stephen Gunther 0
HANS BUCHER 0
Cory Ernst 0
Tim Seeling 140
Richard Sears 0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com
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DNC
DNC
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http://www.sailwave.com/

